

Sixth Street and Constitution Avenue NW, Washington, DC | nga.gov Mailing address: 2000 South Club Drive, Landover, MD 20785 T: 202.842.6372 | giving@nga.gov

Development Office

DTC INSTRUCTIONS FOR GIFTS OF SECURITIES

The following information is provided to assist donors in making gifts of stock to the National Gallery of Art.

Stocks should be delivered to:

DTC #2039
FFC Truist Bank
For account of National Gallery of Art
Account # 7952775
Please also provide Truist Bank with donor name(s)

To ensure the donor is properly credited, please complete the attached gift information form, including:

- Name of the donor(s)
- Purpose of the gift and any known restrictions
- Amount transferred

Please return the completed form either by e-mail to the Development Office at giving@nga.gov or by mail to ensure prompt acknowledgement to the donor.

Mailing address: National Gallery of Art

Development Office 2000 South Club Drive Landover, MD 20785

The National Gallery of Art's employer identification number is 53-6001666.

If you have any additional guestions, please contact the Development Office at (202) 842-6372.

NATIONAL GALLERY OF ART

Name of donor(s):
Purpose of gift:
- u.poco o. g
For wire transfers:
Amount transferred:
Date of transfer:
For stock transfers:
Name(s) of securities transferred:
Number of shares of the securities transferred:
Approximate value of the securities transferred:
If there are questions about this gift, please contact: Name: Dharase
Phone:
E-mail:Brokerage (if applicable):
5. 5. 6. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5.

Please return this form to the National Gallery of Art at:
E-mail: giving@nga.gov
Mail: National Gallery of Art
Development Office 2000 South Club Drive Landover, MD 20785